General information about company

Scrip code 531847

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE194D01017

Name of the company

Asian Star Company Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.1
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 4.1
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 4.1




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. i::r(;c/}ol(;léimg class of securities (IX) No. of S|
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of e (O3F No. of Wity
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstand
Chitgony Nos. Of fully paid | paid- alinriss i altnisg Underlyin, Sl Outstanding | convertil
Category | of ¥ ypaid | p underlying | held (calculated . . yine Underlying J L
shareholders | up equity |up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securitie:
(1) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of Warraj
(1) held (IV) | sh Receipts avy+ SCRR, % of it ‘Warrants (X0) dESO
¢ el L) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VII) (A+B+C) | FENHES | (XB) e
eld As a % of (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) [Class | Class| S
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) ﬁLromoter 5 11950000 11950000 | 74.66 11950000 11950000 | 74.66
Group
(B) Public 1096 4056800 4056800 |25.34 4056800 4056800 |25.34
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1101 16006800 16006800 | 100 16006800 16006300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other ”ng;ilei\lumber aif
assuming full | Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . > =
: T e — ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
iy ||l (XIID (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I oty harehold a percentage held in
® T [of diluted o e o a9 Asa v of | dematerialized
h ital b@ 00 00 sa% sa%of | VI . _ :
?Xe}rl';:apla) No. [ total |No. [total |No.|total |No. [oftotal |No. | total orm ( ) f;ltt; o E;tz o S;l; o
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares @) gory ) gory (iii)g Y
a % of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
B | promoter | 7466 11950000
Group
B) Public 25.34 4055249 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16005249 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) N
of as a % of No. Of L
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of
o, @i LAzl shares shares shares Sl Shares e OF ¢
i id- , 9 Total i i ‘
Category & Nos. Of fully p?,ld paid: et e (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao Underlylr}g Uil Outstanding | ¢
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP S
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity 3 of convertible Granted [¢
held (IV) | shares IRGieipie (s SO Total | securities e (XC) a
herd | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) ¢
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights C
(A+B+C2) |x egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) timhivitilval /1R niin 6784500 6784500 |42.39 6784500 6784500 | 42.39
undivided Family
?X;’(' IT)"“‘I 3 6784500 6784500 | 42.39 6784500 6784500 | 42.39
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 2 5165500 5165500 |32.27 5165500 5165500 |32.27
Foreign
Individuals)
(S:])D£$Otal 2 5165500 5165500 |32.27 5165500 5165500 |[32.27
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
et 5 11950000 11950000 | 74.66 11950000 11950000 | 74.66
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Insurance
(e) B 1 674639 674639 [4.21 674639 674639 | 4.21
(Sé‘i']T)"tal 1 674639 674639 | 4.21 674639 674639 | 421
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 1 722 72 v 722 (22 ¢
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 1023 49328 49328 0.31 49328 49328 0.31
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 20 51008 51008 0.32 51008 51008 0.32
(k) IForelizm 1 49506 49506 | 0.31 49506 49506 | 0.31
Companies
o Bodies Corporate | 17 2614959 2614959 |16.34 2614959 2614959 |16.34
(m) Ly QG 33 616638 616638 |3.85 616638 616638 [3.85
(specify)
(Sélig()tal 1095 3382161 3382161 |[21.13 3382161 3382161 |21.13
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1096 4056800 4056800 |25.34 4056800 4056800 |25.34
(B)2)*(B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
1l 1101 16006800 16006800 | 100 16006800 16006800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1101 16006800 16006800 | 100 16006800 16006800 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number.of Number of Ngn— Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub . £ sh
X T — pledged Undertaking §ncum rances, | encumbere ub-categorization ot shares
COINEEION (XIIT) (X1v) (XV) ifany (XVI) [ (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVID
(S:aariteal) No. |total |No.[total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(X§1)= (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares :z; egory (cg)egory :a sgory
held held held held (b) held (b) R i =
(VID+(X) As &) ®) &)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) vkl frmilly | 6784300
Sub-Total
42.39 6784500
(A1)
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 32.27 5165500
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
32.27 5165500
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 74.66 11950000
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
© IC“S”“‘“C.‘* 421 674639 0 0 0
ompanies
Sub-Total
421 674639 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund & 2 J ¢ &
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |0.31 47777 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Tridians (NETS) 0.32 51008 0 0 0
®) g"re‘gn A 031 49506 0 0 0
ompanies
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 16.34 2614959 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3.85 616638 0 0 0
Sub-Total
21.13 3380610 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.34 4055249 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16005249
Total
(A+B+C) 100 16005249




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIPUL PRABODH SHAH

ARVIND TARACHAND SHAH

RASILA ARVIND SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPS8405]

AAHPS8428B

AAPPS8814F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000050

1584450

1200000

6784500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

4000050

1584450

1200000

6784500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.99

9.9

7.5

42.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4000050

1584450

1200000

6784500

Total

4000050

1584450

1200000

6784500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.99

9.9

7.5

42.39

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4000050

1584450

1200000

6784500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.99

9.9

)

42.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4000050

1584450

1200000

6784500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHARMESH DINESHCHANDRA SHAH

PRIYANSHU ARVIND SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPS8468R

AAHPS7479L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3950050

1215450

5165500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

3950050

1215450

5165500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.68

32.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3950050

1215450

5165500

Total

3950050

1215450

5165500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.68

7.59

32.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3950050

1215450

5165500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.68

32.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3950050

1215450

5165500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Insurance Companies

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACUS552C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

674639

674639

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

674639

674639

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.21

4.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

674639

674639

Total

674639

674639

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

421

421

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

674639

674639

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

421

421

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

674639

674639

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

FLORA IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

NISHANT IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAHIL IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHLOKA TRADERS
PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACF0883D

AAACNI951C

AAACR2622L

AAJCS5915N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

784113

768790

692095

368898

2613896

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

784113

768790

692095

368898

2613896

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.8

23

16.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

784113

768790

692095

368898

2613896

Total

784113

768790

692095

368898

2613896

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

4.8

432

23

16.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

784113

768790

692095

368898

2613896

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.8

2.3

16.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

784113

768790

692095

368898

2613896

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LISTON INVESTMENTS LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCL2378N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

\S)

30

1

33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

263

10525

605850

605850

616638

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

263

10525

605850

605850

616638

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

3.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

263

10525

605850

605850

616638

Total

263

10525

605850

605850

616638

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.07

3.78

3.78

3.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

263

10525

605850

605850

616638

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

3.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

263

10525

605850

605850

616638

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







