

General information about company

Scrip code	531847
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE194D01017
Name of the company	Asian Star Company Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	4.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	4.1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	4.1
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	4.1
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	4.1

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities of Warrant and ESO (X) = (XA+XB)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	11950000			11950000	74.66	11950000		11950000	74.66					
(B)	Public	1096	4056800			4056800	25.34	4056800		4056800	25.34					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	1101	16006800			16006800	100	16006800		16006800	100					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	74.66										11950000			
(B)	Public	25.34										4055249	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										16005249	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights										
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total										
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																			
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	6784500			6784500	42.39	6784500		6784500	42.39									
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	6784500			6784500	42.39	6784500		6784500	42.39									
(2)	Foreign																			
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	2	5165500			5165500	32.27	5165500		5165500	32.27									
Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	5165500			5165500	32.27	5165500		5165500	32.27									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	11950000			11950000	74.66	11950000		11950000	74.66									
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																			
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	674639			674639	4.21	674639		674639	4.21									
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	674639			674639	4.21	674639		674639	4.21									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																			
(4)	Non-institutions																			
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	722			722	0	722		722	0									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1023	49328			49328	0.31	49328		49328	0.31									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	20	51008			51008	0.32	51008		51008	0.32									
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	49506			49506	0.31	49506		49506	0.31									
(l)	Bodies Corporate	17	2614959			2614959	16.34	2614959		2614959	16.34									
(m)	Any Other (specify)	33	616638			616638	3.85	616638		616638	3.85									
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1095	3382161			3382161	21.13	3382161		3382161	21.13									
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1096	4056800			4056800	25.34	4056800		4056800	25.34									
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																			
Total (A+B+C2)		1101	16006800			16006800	100	16006800		16006800	100									
Total (A+B+C)		1101	16006800			16006800	100	16006800		16006800	100									

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	42.39											6784500			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		42.39											6784500			
(2)	Foreign															
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	32.27											5165500			
Sub-Total (A)(2)		32.27											5165500			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		74.66											11950000			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(e)	Insurance Companies	4.21											674639	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4.21											674639	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0											722	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	0.31											47777	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.32											51008	0	0	0
(k)	Foreign Companies	0.31											49506	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	16.34											2614959	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3.85											616638	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		21.13											3380610	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		25.34											4055249	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											16005249			
Total (A+B+C)		100											16005249			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIPUL PRABODH SHAH	ARVIND TARACHAND SHAH	RASILA ARVIND SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPS8405J	AAHPS8428B	AAPPS8814F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000050	1584450	1200000	6784500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	4000050	1584450	1200000	6784500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.99	9.9	7.5	42.39
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	4000050	1584450	1200000	6784500
Total	4000050	1584450	1200000	6784500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.99	9.9	7.5	42.39
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	4000050	1584450	1200000	6784500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.99	9.9	7.5	42.39
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	4000050	1584450	1200000	6784500
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHARMESH DINESHCHANDRA SHAH	PRIYANSHU ARVIND SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPS8468R	AAHPS7479L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3950050	1215450	5165500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	3950050	1215450	5165500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.68	7.59	32.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3950050	1215450	5165500
Total	3950050	1215450	5165500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.68	7.59	32.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3950050	1215450	5165500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.68	7.59	32.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3950050	1215450	5165500
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Insurance Companies		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACU5552C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	674639	674639
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	674639	674639
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.21	4.21
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	674639	674639
Total	674639	674639
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.21	4.21
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	674639	674639
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.21	4.21
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	674639	674639
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Bodies Corporate					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FLORA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	NISHANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	RAHIL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	SHLOKA TRADERS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACF0883D	AAACN1951C	AAACR2622L	AAJCS5915N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	784113	768790	692095	368898	2613896
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	784113	768790	692095	368898	2613896
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.8	4.32	2.3	16.33
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	784113	768790	692095	368898	2613896
Total	784113	768790	692095	368898	2613896
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	4.8	4.32	2.3	16.33
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	784113	768790	692095	368898	2613896
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.8	4.32	2.3	16.33
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	784113	768790	692095	368898	2613896
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			LISTON INVESTMENTS LTD.		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AABCL2378N		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	30	1	1	33
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	263	10525	605850	605850	616638
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	263	10525	605850	605850	616638
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.07	3.78	3.78	3.85
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	263	10525	605850	605850	616638
Total	263	10525	605850	605850	616638
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.07	3.78	3.78	3.85
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	263	10525	605850	605850	616638
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.07	3.78	3.78	3.85
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	263	10525	605850	605850	616638
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

